
ICE LONDRA
FESTIVITA’ DELL’ANNO 2025

Si dispone che, per l’anno 2025, sia osservato il seguente calendario
delle festivita’

Date Day of the
week

Bank holiday

1 January Wednesday New Year’s Day

18 April Friday Good Friday

21 April Monday Easter Monday

25 April Friday Festa della Liberazione

5 May Monday Early May bank holiday

26 May Monday Spring bank holiday

2 June Monday Festa della Repubblica

15 August Friday Ferragosto

25 August Monday Summer bank holiday

25 December Thursday Christmas Day

26 December Friday Boxing Day

24 Ottobre 2024
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